
DRAWING/PART NO:

DRAWING SIZE: DRAWN BY:APP'D:DATE:SCALE:

DPW-4000 FRAME ASSY

NTS ATL B6/26/20

DPW-4000 FRAME ASSY

Mi-T-M Corporation

QTYR/QDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM
1 HEX NYLON LOCKNUT-ZINC M6-1.030-31571
1 WASHER-ZI SAE TYPE A 1/4"28-00022
1 ISOLATOR - Ø 1 1/4" x 2" TALL14-01183
1 PPHMS - M6-1.0 X 50MM27-29314
2 HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M12-1.25 X 35MM27-85015
6 WASHER - ZI SAE TYPE A 1/228-00066
2 CASTORS 75mm x 25mm14-01417
2 HEX NYLON LOCKNUT-ZINC M12-1.7530-31608
1 FRAME - DPW40005-0340A779
4 HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M10-1.5P X 16mm27-806010
4 LOCKWASHER - MED 7/1629-000911
4 VIB/ISO 30mm X 30mm HEIGHT14-014012
8 WASHER-ZI SAE TYPE A 5/16"28-000313
4 HEX NYLON LOCKNUT M8 X 1.25P X 6mm30-315614
1 RIGHT AXLE BRACKET20-1385A7715
2 WASHER-ZI SAE TYPE A 5/8"28-000816
2 WHEEL-10" RUBBR-SOLID GREY RIM14-013917
2 COLLAR - 5/8" I.D. STEEL33-035118
4 HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M8-1.25P X 20MM27-803219
2 HEX NYLON LOCKNUT-ZINC M4-0.730-315820
1 NOZZLE 15035 QC18-039321
1 NOZZLE 25035 QC18-0395-

1 NOZZLE 40035 QC18-0396-

3 GROMMET 1/2 X 3/4 X 1/833-000122
1XHIGH PRESSURE HOSE - 1/4" X 27.5" 4000 PSI15-034223
1 3 WAY BALL VALVE - 3/8" FNPT 7350PSI22-049124
1 VALVE BRACKET20-1384A7725
2 ELBOW 90°- STEEL - 3/8M x 3/8F  24-010526
1 HOSE-3/8" x 33' 4000 PSI 15-034127
1 QC 3/8FX3/8 SOCKET BRASS17-000428
4 BOLT - HHCS M6 - 1.00P x 15mm27-800129
4 LOCK WASHER - 1/4"29-000630
1 HOSE - 3/8 ID X 3/8 M SWIVEL X 3/8M X 28"15-019731
1 SWIVEL - 3/8 M x 3/4 F GARDEN HOSE - BRASS23-009632
1 COUPLING 1/4F X 3/8F HEX BRASS23-004733
1 CLIP-SPRING WAND HOLDER 42-005934
2 PPHMS M4-0.7X16MM - SS27-277035
1 HOSE BARB 1/4" M NPT x 1/2" - BRASS23-012036
1 SS WORM CLAMP 3/8"-1"42-001137
12.583'HOSE 1/2 250psi15-000738
1 LEFT AXLE BRACKET20-1386A7739

TO PUMP
31"

TO WHIRLY

TO UNLOADER

M
:\D

ra
w

in
gs

\P
R

IV
A

T
E

 L
A

B
E

L\
M

A
K

IN
E

X
\D

P
W

-4
00

0\
D

P
W

-4
00

0 
F

R
A

M
E

 A
S

S
Y

.ia
m

REC'D:                     DATE:                   

4

3
12 9 8

6

7

14

18 17 15

13

19

23242526

27 28

29

26

31

32 33 6 34

6

36

37

38 39

17 18

13

14

2

1

13

35

1011

30

20

6

5

22 21

16

16


